Four-Digit Plus One-Digit Addition (F)

Name:

Date:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

6598 3242
+1 +2
5400 8266
+ 4 +2
8095 4134
+3 +3
9458 8653
+1 +4
4042 3547
+5 +2

1580 7296
+ 5 + 2
3954 4612
+ 3 + 7
3940 2204
+ 4 + 3
2685 3148
+ 2 +1
1224 1518
+ 2 + 1

5583

2864
+4

4833
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